Aug 29 2024 (15:17) India Rail Info 1

Chennai Egmore - Puducherry MEMU/06025 - MEMU - SR
MS/Chennai Egmore to TBM/Tambaram
Oh 33m - 25 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MsS Chennai Egmore 06:35 0 | 0 37 |10 |[SR
2 MBM [Mambalam 06:46 06:47 Tm |0 [1 7 45 (9 SR
3 GDY |Guindy 06:52 06:53 Tm |0 [1 11 56 SR
4 TBM [Tambaram 07:08 07:10 2m |0 |1 25 57 |33 |SR
5 GI Guduvancheri 07:22 07:23 im (0 |1 36 |68 |36 |SR
6 [SKL Singaperumal Koil 07:33 07:34 m |0 |1 47 |36 |46 |SR
7 |CGL |Chengalpattu Junction 07:48 07:50 2m (0 |1 56 |82 (40 (SR
8 MMK |Madurantakam 08:08 08:10 2m (0 |1 80 82 |26 |[SR
9 MLMR |Melmaruvathur 08:18 08:20 2m |0 |1 91 79 |48 |SR
10 [TMV  |Tindivanam 08:43 08:45 2m |1 |1 121 |71 |44 |SR
11 [MTL  |Mailam 08:53 08:55 2m |0 |1 131 |71 |53 |SR
12 |WN Vikravandi 09:09 09:10 Tm |0 [1 147 |44 (35 |SR
13 |MYP |Mundiyampakkam 09:17 09:19 2m (0 |1 152 (23 |41 |[SR
14 |VM Villupuram junction 09:35 09:40 5m |4 |1 159 |54 |43 |[SR
15 |VRA Valavanur 09:50 09:51 Tm |0 |1 167 |78 |[37 |SR
16 |CBU |Chinna Babu Samudram |10:01 10:02 im (0 |1 180 |49 (23 |SR
17 (VI Villianur 10:12 10:13 im (0 |1 189 |17 |14 |SR
18 |PDY Puducherry (Pondicherry) |10:40 0 |1 196 |- 2 SR

Aug 29 2024 (15:17) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



